
CMC Sector Allocation

Ms. Chandana Pai

Asst. Prof. Marketing /

General Manager - Career 

Management Centre, Strategic Alliance 

& Business Development

Email : chandana.pai@welingkar.org

Telephone : 0091-22-2419 8300. Extn: 

8844

Ms. Deepika Unni

General Manager - Career 

Management Centre

Email : deepika.unni@welingkar.org

Telephone : 0091-22-2419 8300

Ext: 8832

Ms. Vidya Nayak

Asst. Prof. HR /

Sr. Manager - Career Management 

Centre 

Email : vidya.nayak@welingkar.org

Telephone : 0091-22-2419 8300 Extn: 

8847

Ms Manjula Ganguly

Email : 

manjula.ganguly@welingkar.org

Extn: 8237

Ms. Priyanka Handa

Email : priyanka.handa@welingkar.org

Extn: 8240

Ms. Swapna Gupte

Email : swapna.gupte@welingkar.org

Extn: 8231

Mr. Tushar Mohite

Email : tushar.mohite@welingkar.org

Extn: 8233

Ms Uchita Mehta

Email : 

uchita.mehta@welingkar.org

Extn: 8238

Ms. Chandana Pai Ms. Deepika Unni Ms. Vidya Nayak

Banking Rural Financial Services

BD Media e-Commerce

Logistics & SCM IT FinTech 

Healthcare Chemicals HR

Consultancy Telecom Analytics

Real Estate FMCG / CD Petrol, Oil, Gas, Energy & Power

Infrastructure Automotives Cement

Research Manufacturing / Engineering Retail & Lifestyle

Hospitality Insurance

Travel & Tourism

Prof. Ramesh Kharwa

Head Career Management Centre, Mumbai

Email : ramesh.kharwa@welingkar.org    Telephone : 0091-22-2419 8300. Ext. 8360

Mumbai CMC - Sector Allocation


